
安徽农业大学学生到校情况统计表
单位（盖章）：                                               （截止2012年 10 月  8 日   11  点） 
	年级专业
	应到
人数
	实到
人数
	未到人数
	备注

	
	
	
	事假
	病假
	返校途中
	未联系上
	其他原因
	

	09纺工
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09包装
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09服装
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09平面
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09造型1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09造型2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09数码
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09艺服
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10包装
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10服装
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10纺织
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10造型
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10数码
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10平面
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10艺服
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10环艺1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10环艺2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10环艺3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11纺织
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11包装
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11服装
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11艺术一
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11艺术二
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12纺织
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12包装
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12服装
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12艺术
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



